GK Jeugd - Hoorn 26/01/2025

Daguitslag Meisjes Junioren C

pos

0N O~ WN -

nr

W63
W67
W72
W76
W68
W62
W75
W77
W73
W78
W61
W69
W65

naam

Noa Veerman

Lisa Konst

Benthe Sjoerds
llse Kolmer

Sarah Wijgergangs
Esmee Groot
Jasmijn Valenteijn
Sanne Brandsen
Anniek van de Kreeke
Renske Moerman
Marit Molhoek
Tara Hanssen

Fien van Hall

26/01/2025 22:02:09

woonplaats
Heerhugowaard
Medemblik
Oosterblokker
Nieuwkoop
Amerongen
Waarland
Zwaagdijk-Oost
Nibbixwoud
Alkmaar

De Hoef
Heerhugowaard
Landsmeer
Amsterdam

12rnd 5km 00:07:44uur (gem. 38.7sec) 37.2km/h

sponsor

rnd grp pnt

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Ivan 1



